Таблица 4.

Полная себестоимость 1ц. продукции за 1996 – 1997 гг. 

/тыс. руб./

Виды продукции
1996 г.
1997 г.
1997 г. по сравнению с 1996 г.




Изменение (+,-)
Динамика, в %

Картофель
110,6
115,89
+5,29
104,6

Овощи
113,7
124,6
+9,9
107,9

Мясо в убойном весе
425,0
442,1
+17,1
103,9

Молоко
124,0
150,7
+26,7
117,7

Мед
830,7
915,0
+84,3
109,2

